
Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 20:15    

Senior Team Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

                                   Referee: Erika LINDNER

                             Asst. Referee: Kim LABELLE

                               Chief Judge: Karen SEYMOUR

                            Chief Recorder: Ted SMITH
                            Asst. Recorder: B'ann FINLAY

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Karen SEYMOUR                   Larissa RYSSINA                Eugenie GUERIN                

   J2  Jordan EATON                    Julie BERNIER                  Julie GAGNON                  

   J3  Natalie CYR                     Kirsten BROUGH                 Lindsay LUKEZIC               

   J4  Bonnie PERRIN                   Lisa BALCOMBE                 

   J5  Danielle SORGO                  Kelly HOOP                    

                                    DATC: Kara HEALD                          
                                    DATC: Laura STEACY                        

                                    DATC: Anne-marie COTE                     

 

 Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

     1.   (7)  EXCEL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB (CREATURES) 

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 17.3333       119.3408       203.4991

                ACRO (0.8)           2.250 6.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 12.0000      

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.850 5.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 11.9842      
               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 15.0000

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.00 16.0417

               TRE3a (1.0)           3.100 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 19.3750

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 18.3667

              HYBRID (0.2)           7.200 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.00  9.2400

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   32.800 32.800

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 30.7500        86.4250

         Performance (1.3)                 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 25.6750
         Transitions (1.5)                 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.50 30.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 26   24   18              2.2667        -2.2667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BOLDT STEEN Mika                        ALENTEJANO Teresa                         

              F HANNON Taylor                           BROWN Alexandra                           

              F JORGENSEN Lauren                                                                  

              F LEVEY Leah                                                                        
              F MCIVOR Myla                                                                       

              F PLAMONDON Alexis                                                                  

              F SMITH Bethany                                                                     

              F PURA Quinn                                                                        

                          

 

 

 
 

 

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 2025-05-07 9:05:26 PM

Page: 1Signature _____________ Licensed to Canada Artistic Swimming



Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 20:15    

Senior Team Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

     2.   (2)  PACIFIC WAVE ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

                ACRO (0.8)    2.175  0.500 6.50 6.50 8.50 7.50 7.50  2.8667       106.4450       192.0533

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 16.9000      

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 16.4583      
              HYBRID (0.2)           7.350 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75  8.8200

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 18.8500

               TRE3a (1.0)           3.100 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 19.6333

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.25 15.0000

              HYBRID (0.2)           6.250 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25  7.9167

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.600 29.275

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 31.8750        88.5750

         Performance (1.3)                 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.50 6.50 26.3250
         Transitions (1.5)                 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.25 30.3750

           STC Small (0.1)                 30   27   27              2.8000        -2.9667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    1               0.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BERRETTA Chloe                          AREF'YEVA Alina                           

              F GORTER Teagan                           CHEN Meng                                 

              F NG Choyee                               LEUSENKO Liza                             

              F QIN Carol                                                                         
              F SEFAYI Seray                                                                      

              F WANG Annie                                                                        

              F ZHOU Lucy                                                                         

              F ZHU Junney                                                                        

              F [R]PARK Sol                             

              F [R]HE He                                

              F [R]NOMURA Anika                         
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     3.   (4)  YORK ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

                ACRO (0.8)           1.925 6.00 7.75 7.50 6.50 6.50 10.5233       108.8250       189.4333

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 16.4583      

              HYBRID (0.2)           7.400 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.75  8.8800      
                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 18.3667

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 14.9500

               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.75 6.25 15.8167

              HYBRID (0.2)           7.800 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75  9.2300

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 5.75 14.6000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   30.125 30.125

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 29.6250        83.4750

         Performance (1.3)                 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 25.3500
         Transitions (1.5)                 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 28.5000

           STC Small (0.1)                 26   28   27              2.7000        -2.8667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    0    0               0.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BELLISSIMO Bianca                       ISHII Chihiro                             

              F CHEN Sophie                             STANTON Debbie                            

              F GAO Abby                                                                          

              F GRAGOSSIAN Aratta                                                                 
              F JEON Joy                                                                          

              F KELLY Victoria                                                                    

              F LU Sophie                                                                         

              F SHKOLNIKOV Regina                                                                 

              F [R]LIU Claire                           

              F [R]HONG Selina                          
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     4.   (3)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 17.0833       106.2950       189.3867

                ACRO (0.8)           2.275 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 12.7400      

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.950 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 11.0383      
               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 16.4667

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 16.0333

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 18.1250

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 14.2000

              HYBRID (0.2)    6.500  0.500 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00  0.6083

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.725 30.725

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.00 31.1250        87.1250

         Performance (1.3)                 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 26.0000
         Transitions (1.5)                 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 30.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 31   29   26              2.8667        -4.0333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 3    2    2               1.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F CLOTH Lilly                             MACLEAN Julia                             

              F GOSSLING Talbot                         YOUNG Evelyn                              

              F LYONS Alexandra                                                                   

              F MALCOLM Audrey                                                                    
              F MANNING Sophie                                                                    

              F O'CONNOR Davis                                                                    

              F O'MEARA Madeline                                                                  

              F WU Kathryn                                                                        

              F [R]MORROW Rory                          

              F [R]SHANNON Emily                        
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     5.   (8)  REGINA SYNCHRO (SPANISH FLAMES) 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.075 8.00 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.00 13.4183       107.5950       184.9450

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.00 5.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 15.0000      

              HYBRID (0.2)           5.500 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 5.75  6.9667      
               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 15.8167

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 18.6083

               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 16.2500

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 15.2083

              HYBRID (0.2)           5.200 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.50  6.3267

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.775 25.775

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 29.2500        81.7500

         Performance (1.3)                 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 24.3750
         Transitions (1.5)                 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 28.1250

           STC Small (0.1)                 29   30   33              3.0667        -4.4000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 3    3    2               1.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BUCHAN Addey                            GOOD Natalie                              

              F CAWKWELL Bronte                                                                   

              F GIBSON Astrid                                                                     

              F LEE Samantha                                                                      
              F MIDDELKOOP Quynn                                                                  

              F NEUFELD Adria                                                                     

              F TKACHUK Maria                                                                     

              F [R]MAHMOUD Mariam                       

              F [R]NEUFELD Cadence                      

              F [R]XUE Chengying Doris                  

                          

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 2025-05-07 9:05:26 PM

Page: 5Signature _____________ Licensed to Canada Artistic Swimming



Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 20:15    

Senior Team Technical Final
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     6.   (6)  AQUATICA SYNCHRO 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.100 7.25 7.25 7.50 8.00 7.50 12.4600       104.6350       181.9767

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 15.8000      

              HYBRID (0.2)           5.500 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75  6.9667      
               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 15.8167

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.25 5.25 6.00 6.50 5.75 15.6000

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.50 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 17.4000

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 15.4167

              HYBRID (0.2)           4.500 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75  5.1750

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.100 25.100

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 7.00 29.2500        82.0750

         Performance (1.3)                 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 24.7000
         Transitions (1.5)                 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.75 28.1250

           STC Small (0.1)                 31   30   31              3.0667        -4.7333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    5    5               1.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F COURCHAINE Kate                         PETRENKO Anastasiya                       

              F GARAS Molly                             REIMER Kacie                              

              F GOBEIL Emma                             LAND Karen                                

              F GOSSELIN Calla                                                                    
              F GOSSELIN Chloe                                                                    

              F HOCHMAN Naomi                                                                     

              F LAZARECK Julia                                                                    

              F MISKO Sophie                                                                      

              F [R]KROEKER Rhea                         
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
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2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

     7.   (1)  CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              HYBRID (0.2)    7.200  0.500 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25  0.6167        95.8233       173.6233

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 16.0333      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 14.8000      
               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 16.2500

              HYBRID (0.2)           6.400 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.50 5.75  7.5733

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.25 5.50 6.50 6.25 5.75 15.2083

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.50 5.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 17.6417

                ACRO (0.8)           1.500 6.25 5.75 6.75 7.00 6.25  7.7000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   21.400 28.100

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.00 30.0000        84.6000

         Performance (1.3)                 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 25.3500
         Transitions (1.5)                 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.75 29.2500

           STC Small (0.1)                 43   45   46              4.4667        -6.8000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    5    4               2.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F CLARK Grace                             CHERNOFF Tina                             

              F HAGG Sophia                             LIZEE Dakota                              

              F HUMPHREYS Ellah                                                                   

              F JIROV Sophie Jirov                                                                
              F SCHAUERTE Elizabeth                                                               

              F SHAW Makenna                                                                      

              F SPRATT Sarah                                                                      

              F TODICA Maria                                                                      

              F [R]COSTALL Kensie                       

                          

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 2025-05-07 9:05:26 PM

Page: 7Signature _____________ Licensed to Canada Artistic Swimming



Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
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     8.   (5)  NEW BRUNSWICK PROVINCIAL TEAM 

                ACRO (0.8)           1.925 7.00 8.00 8.25 7.00 7.25 11.4217        90.4467       159.5134

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 5.75 6.25 6.75 5.75 6.25 14.6000      

               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 16.0333      
               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 15.3833

              HYBRID (0.2)    8.900  0.500 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50  0.5667

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 15.2083

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 16.6750

              HYBRID (0.2)    5.650  0.500 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50  0.5583

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.925 29.475

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 27.3750        78.1000

         Performance (1.3)                 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 23.7250
         Transitions (1.5)                 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.50 5.50 27.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 37   40   44              4.0333        -9.0333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 11   11   8               5.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BROWNJACKSON Annabel                    MACFARLANE Julie                          

              F BUCHANAN Madison                        MURCHISON-MAGUIRE Allie                   

              F BUCHANAN Taylor                                                                   

              F D'ARCY Cameron                                                                    
              F HAWKES Tala                                                                       

              F HOWES Paige                                                                       

              F NAUGLER Charlotte                                                                 

              F STEEVES Allyson                                                                   

              F [R]OUELLETTE Bianca                     

              F [R]LEAVITT Kayla                        
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